KUUMAT JUOMAT

Kahvi 1,00
Kaakao 1,00

TEE
Kuuma vesi/ Tee 1,00

BILTEMA
CAFE




MUUT JUOMAT

LIMSAT

Hanalimsa
Virvoitusjuoma (pullo)
ED-energiajuoma

MEHUT
Pillimehu
Omenamehu
Appelsiinimehu
Lahdevesi (pullo)

BILTEMA
CAFE

1,00
2,20
2,80

1,00
2,00
2,00
2,00




LEIVONNAISET

MAKEAT

Kanelipulla pieni
Kanelipulla+kahvi
Lettu+hillo+pehmis
Omenapiirakka+pehmis
Viineri

Dallaspulla

Muffinssi (Gluteeniton)
Berliininmunkki
Omarmunkki

BILTEMA
CAFE

0,50
1,00
2,00
2,00
1,50

1,20
2,50
1,90
1,90




SUOLAISET

Lihapiirakka
Katkarapuleipa
Karjalanpiirakka
munavoilla
Lohileipa
Taytetty patonki

Taytetty ruisleipa
Juustosampyla
Kinkkusampyla
Panini

Lasten hampurilainen

Hampurilainen
Pekoni / cheddar + 0,50

BILTEMA
CAFE

1,50
4,90

1,50
3,50
4,90
3,50
3,50
3,50
4,90
3,90
4,90




MAKKARAI

HOTDOG
Hotdog-sampyla
Nakki

Hotdog

MUUT
Krakova 80 g Sibylla
Grillimakkara

BILTEMA
CAFE

0,60
0,50
1,00

1,70
1,70




JAATELOT

PEHMIS
Pehmis + kuppi
Pehmis + vohveli

Strosselit
Kastike

BILTEMA
CAFE




